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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS 093185881
GENERAL MOTORS 93185881
OPEL 1606517
OPEL 55558371
OPEL 5555837158
OPEL 5679352
OPEL 5679352S8
OPEL 9126225
OPEL 9126225S5
VAUXHALL 093185881
VAUXHALL 93185881

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
MAPA

BSF

KM Germany
STELLOX

ASAM AUTOMOTIVE

FTE

JP GROUP
OSSCA
OSSCA

MTR

MTR

JP GROUP
JP GROUP
MAPCO
GIRLING
AUTOMEGA
ESEN SKV
hajus Autoteile
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
TOPRAN
Omnicraft
PROFIT
PROFIT
SACHS
SACHS

0986486586
0986486586
004228008
04972
0692374
0700800SX
101481
1100034
1131050400
11820
11820
12119844
12129308
1230403910
1230406010
12752
1301109
130123310
13SKV008
1411021
1636269080
1636269080
173401
173401
207634
2277475
25251179
25302425
3000990059
3000990059
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SACHS PERFORMANCE
LPR

HART

MAGNETI MARELLI
STATIM

A.B.S.

Professional Parts
RIDEX

RIDEX

CIFAM

TEXTAR

TEXTAR

SASIC

METELLI

METELLI
MAXGEAR
Schaeffler LuK
VILLAR

ASAM AUTOMOTIVE
VALEO

VALEO
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
KAWE

STORM QUALITY PARTS
CAR

MDR

MDR

MTR

A.Z. Meisterteile
PROCODIS FRANCE
BOLK

BSG

REMSA

REMSA

WOKING

WOKING

KAMOKA

National

KAISHIN

KAISHIN

OPTIMAL

AUTO CYLINDERS
DJ PARTS
Calipere+ NAIBA
TRIALLI

BREMBO

BREMBO

MGA

EBI

3182998001
3218

338378
359003700360
423CSC
41246
41342062
479C0097
479C0097
506010
53005500
53005500
5356002
560010
560010
610066
623313133
6246533
74891
834022
834022
88603

88603
962083CSC
9911

9911C
AISCKEOP14
AISCSCEOPO02
AVR623311333
AZMT470201453
BHO027
BOLD012045
BSG65625014
C173401
C173401
C173401
C173401
CCO006
CK966118
CKEOP14
CKEOP14K
CLOO10
CPDOPE201C
CS1104C
CSC006
CT2104
E59002
E59002
EB5006
EBC3033
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